Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 63131 (Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty One) 62746 (Sixty Tow Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six ) 48105 (Forty Eight Thousand One Hundred Five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 54500 (Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred) 34752 (Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two) 5550 (Five Thousand Five Hundred Fifty)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 34438613 (Three Crore Forty Four Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Thirteen )

35070704 (Three Crore Fifty Lacs Seventy Thousand Seven
Hundred Four)

47772125 (Four Crore Seventy Seven Lacs Seventy Two
Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

195192 (One Lac Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety
Two)

133653 (One Lac Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty
Three)

48805 (Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 29550 (Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Fifty) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 42734 (Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Four) 63131 (Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty One) 62746 (Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 54500 (Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred) 34752 (Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

71423 (Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 37273193 (Three Crore Seventy Two Lacs Seventy Three
Thousand One Hundred Ninty Three)

34438613 (Three Crore Forty Four Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Thirteen)

35070704 (Three Crore Fifty Lacs Seventy Thousand Seven
Hundred Four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

113000 (One Lac Thirteen Thousand) 195192 (One Lac Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety
Two)

133653 (One Lac Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty
Three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 7000 (Seven Thousand) 29550 (Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Fifty  ) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for